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3544 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 2,917 97.9722 73.48 214,341 1980 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2480

BAS 240 100 240 8,818

BAS 400 100 400 14,696

BAS 1,840 100 1,840 67,602

CAN 496 30 149 5,475

CAN 960 30 288 10,581

3,936 2,917 107,170

BAS= W52 BAS= W10 S40 E10 N40$ S40 CAN= W10 S8 E62 N8 W52$
E44BAS= E8 N30 W8 S30$ N30 E8 N10$ PTR=  N30 CAN= N24 W40 S24
E40$ S30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 11,723.00 UT 0.72 0.72 100 1996 1996 3 100 8,441

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,949.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 4,424

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 500

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 10 120.00 UT 12.00 12.00 30 2008 2008 3 30 432

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 90.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 405

14,202

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


